Salzach

Setzdatum

08.03.2023
08.03.2023
08.03.2023
31.03.2023
31.03.2023
31.03.2023
17.05.2023
17.05.2023
17.05.2023
23.06.2023
19.08.2023
06.09.2023
15.09.2023
03.10.2023

Lieferant

Fischerei Bayrhammer
Fischerei Bayrhammer
Fischerei Bayrhammer
Fischerei Bayrhammer
Fischerei Bayrhammer
Fischerei Bayrhammer
Fischerei Bayrhammer
Fischerei Bayrhammer
Fischerei Bayrhammer
Fischerei Bayrhammer
Fischerei Bayrhammer
Fischerei Bayrhammer
Fischerei Bayrhammer

Fischerei Bayrhammer

Fischbesatz im Jahr

Gewasser

Salzach
Salzach
Salzach
Salzach
Salzach
Salzach
Salzach
Salzach
Salzach
Salzach
Salzach
Salzach
Salzach

Salzach

2023

Fischart

Bachforelle
Regenbogenforelle
Bachsaibling
Bachforelle
Regenbogenforelle
Bachsaibling
Bachforelle
Regenbogenforelle
Bachsaibling
Regenbogenforelle
Regenbogenforelle
Regenbogenforelle
Regenbogenforelle

Regenbogenforelle

Alter

A++
A++
A++
4++
A++
4++
4++
4++
4++
4++
4++
A++
4++

4++

gesamt:

Stuck

240
240
240
600
1200
600
300
600
300
1200
1200
1200
1200

600
9720

6. Marz 2024
09:43:24

Kg
60
60
60

150

300

150
75

150
75

300

300

300

300

200
2480.0 kg



