

Fischbesatz im Jahr 2023

Salzach						
Setzdatum	Lieferant	Gewässer	Fischart	Alter	Stück	Kg
08.03.2023	Fischerei Bayrhammer	Salzach	Bachforelle	4++	240	60
08.03.2023	Fischerei Bayrhammer	Salzach	Regenbogenforelle	4++	240	60
08.03.2023	Fischerei Bayrhammer	Salzach	Bachsaibling	4++	240	60
31.03.2023	Fischerei Bayrhammer	Salzach	Bachforelle	4++	600	150
31.03.2023	Fischerei Bayrhammer	Salzach	Regenbogenforelle	4++	1200	300
31.03.2023	Fischerei Bayrhammer	Salzach	Bachsaibling	4++	600	150
17.05.2023	Fischerei Bayrhammer	Salzach	Bachforelle	4++	300	75
17.05.2023	Fischerei Bayrhammer	Salzach	Regenbogenforelle	4++	600	150
17.05.2023	Fischerei Bayrhammer	Salzach	Bachsaibling	4++	300	75
23.06.2023	Fischerei Bayrhammer	Salzach	Regenbogenforelle	4++	1200	300
19.08.2023	Fischerei Bayrhammer	Salzach	Regenbogenforelle	4++	1200	300
06.09.2023	Fischerei Bayrhammer	Salzach	Regenbogenforelle	4++	1200	300
15.09.2023	Fischerei Bayrhammer	Salzach	Regenbogenforelle	4++	1200	300
03.10.2023	Fischerei Bayrhammer	Salzach	Regenbogenforelle	4++	600	200
				gesamt:	9720	2480.0 kg